98
High Voltage MLC Chips
Tin/Lead Termination “B” - 600V to 5000V Applications
NEW 630V RANGE
AVX Corporation will support those customers for commercial and military Multilayer Ceramic
Capacitors with a termination consisting of 5% minimum lead. This termination is indicated by the
use of a “B” in the 12th position of the AVX Catalog Part Number. This fulfills AVX’s commitment to
providing a full range of products to our customers. AVX has provided in the following pages, a full